

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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

24 58 Total Team
8 14 1 MONTERO Sandy
5 7 2 UMANDAL Joshua

20 80 Total Team
12 46 18 CASANA Gabriel
21 47 Total Team
14 22 13 SUMANGUID Manuel

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

22 84 Total Team
7 14 5 MARMETO Rikko Marius
3 18 11 ARESGADO Gadpray

13 97 Total Team
13 83 14 POLVOROSA Esmilzo
30 62 Total Team
17 24 5 MARMETO Rikko Marius

6 24 11 ARESGADO Gadpray

Best Scorer 14 45 7 BUGAOAN John Paul10 43 11 ARESGADO Gadpray

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

41 88 Total Team
11 18 2 UMANDAL Joshua
7 16 8 MARASIGAN Ysrael Wilson

12 56 Total Team
7 22 7 BUGAOAN John Paul
1 5 2 UMANDAL Joshua
4 74 Total Team
3 14 10 MIGUEL Wendel
1 17 18 CASANA Gabriel

18 Total Team
75 218 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

29 99 Total Team
9 30 11 ARESGADO Gadpray
5 18 6 DE VERA Levi
5 35 Total Team
2 3 18 GAMPONG Alihfaisal
1 4 14 POLVOROSA Esmilzo
1 54 Total Team
1 9 6 DE VERA Levi

18 Total Team
53 188 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CHD • Cignal HD Spikers 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 MONTERO Sandy DomenickL

2 UMANDAL Joshua

3 CALADO Mark Frederick

4 TORRES Peter Denmar

5 BONONO Edmar Lutcha

7 BUGAOAN John Paul

8 MARASIGAN Ysrael Wilson

9 ASIA Geuel

10 MIGUEL Wendel Concepcion

12 NJIGHA Chumason Celestine

13 SUMANGUID Manuel Diangson IIIL

14 ABROT Ruvince

18 CASANA Gabriel

20 JOSAFAT Lloyd

L L L

 


 


  
  
 
 


L L L


  
 

12
4
1

14
8

8
3

3
3
1

Coach:
Assistant:

CLAMOR Dexter
RAMOS Herschel

SRC • Santa Rosa City Lions 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 LJIRAN Ruskin Joss

5 MARMETO Rikko MariusL

6 DE VERA Levi

7 MARGATE Gene Lucky

9 QUEZADA Exequiel Harvey

10 SERFINO JohnrexL

11 ARESGADO Gadpray

13 ROSALES Ronniel

14 POLVOROSA Esmilzo Joner

17 HERNANDEZ Jose Jr.

18 GAMPONG Alihfaisal

20 MUHALI Ridzuan Janani

21 MENESES Victor

24 AUSTRIA Hero


L L L

  


  
L L L

  
  
  

  
 

 

7
1

10
4
1

5
2

5

Coach:
Assistant:

LIRIO Edward Jan
CANTOR Carlos

Referees: VELARDE Fernando (NR) & OBISPO Joshua (NR)

SRC
CHD 3

0 22
25

10
25

21
25

53
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:36 0:20 0:35 1:31

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

17 16510/29/2023

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 17:04 End: 18:41 Total: 1:37
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF-SEASON 6 INVITATIONAL CONFERENCE
Preliminaries (POOL C)


